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	PROCESSOR
	REPRESENTATIVE
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	WEBSITE

	
AdvancePierre Foods, Inc.
	Valerie Fairbanks
513-682-1656 
	Valerie.fairbanks@advancepierre.com
Beef, Pork, Peanut Butter
	ProcessorLink
www.apfk12.com

	
American Foods Group
	
Tanya Culbert
405-745-6523
	
tculbert@americanfoodsgroup.com
Beef
	ProcessorLink
www.AFGSchoolNurition.com

	
	
	
	

	
Asian Food Solutions, Inc
	Lincoln Yee
Hong Vongmany
888-489-6888

	
lincoln.yee@asianfoodsolutions.com
hong.vong@asianfoodsolutions.com
Chicken Legs
	K12
www.asianfoodsolution.com

	
Barrel O’ Fun Snack 
Foods Co.
	
Karmen Bruhn
218-346-8001
	
kbruhn@klnfamilybrands.com
Yellow Corn
	K12
www.klnfamilybrands.com

	
Basic American Foods
	Deniece Ledin
925-472-4139
	usdaprogram@baf.com
Dehydrated Potatoes
	K12
www.baf.com


	
Best Express Foods
	Allan Berliant
513-531-2378
	allanberliant@hotmail.com
Cheese
	www.bestexpressfoods.com

	
Bongards Creameries
	Joe DeAntoni
952-466-3582
	joed@bongards.com
Cheese
	K12
www.bongardsk12.com

	
BOSCO’S PIZZA CO.
	Lisa Wright
734-776-4132
	lwright@boscospizza.com
Mozzarella Cheese
	K12
www.boscospizza.com

	
Brookwood Farms, Inc
	Gib Brooks
919-663-3612
	gibbrooks@brookwoodfarms.com
Boneless Picnic
	ProcessorLink
www.brookwoodfarms.com

	
Cargill Kitchen Solutions
	Beckey Turner
763-271-5773
	becky_turner@cargill.com
Eggs
	ProcessorLink
www.sunnyfreshfoods.com

	
Cargill Meat Solutions Corp
	Valerie McCoy
502-415-3421
	Valerie_McCoy@cargill.com
Turkey
	ProcessorLink
www.harvestprovisionsk12.com

	
Cavendish Farms, Inc.
	Jeanette Erickson
701-252-5222
	erickson.jeanette@cavendishfarms.com
Potatoes
	K12
www.cavendishfarms.com

	
Chef’s Corner Foods
	Karen Peterson
949-454-6115
	Karen@lunchlineinc.com
Chicken Legs
	
www.chefscornerfoods.com

	
ConAgra Foods/Gilardi
	Lynn DeLoye
937-440-2957
	lynn.deloye@conagrafoods.com
Mozzarella Cheese
	K12
www.conagrafoodservice.com

	
ConAgra Foods/
Lamb Weston
	
Holly Door
509-736-0494
	
Holly.Door@conagrafoods.com
Potatoes
	ProcessorLink
www.lambweston.com

	
	
	
	


	
ES Foods
	Barbara Canty
516-652-5494 
	bcanty@esfoods.com
Cheese
	K12
www.esfoods.com

	
High Liner Foods 
	Ned Hawkins
978-750-5276
	ned.hawkins@highlinerfoods.com
Mozzarella Cheese, Pollock
	K12
www.highlinerfs.com

	

	
	
	


	
Horizon Snack Foods
	Lisa Swanson
925-215-4231
	lswanson@horizonfoodgroup.com
Fruit
	
www.fruitpockets.com

	
House of Raeford
	Joshua Raynor
910-878-4258
	Joshua.Raynor@houseofraeford.com
Turkey
	K12
www.houseofraeford.com

	
Idahoan Foods
	Kathy Carnazzo
208-542-3759
	kcarnazzo@idahoan.com
Dehydrated Potatoes
	ProcessorLink
www.idahoanfoodservice.com
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Integrated Food Service
	Bill Kirk
310-523-3664
	bk@integratedfoodservice.com
Beef, Cheese
	ProcessorLink
www.integratedfoodservice.com

	
J & J Snack Foods Corp
	Eveline Dootay 
Nadia Hinton
856-532-6560
	edootay@jjsnack.com  or
nhinton@jjsnack.com
Flour
	
www.jjsnack.com

	
J R Simplot Company
	Toni Baca-Eike
208-384-8437
	toni.baca-eike@simplot.com
Dehydrated – Frozen & Sweet Potatoes
	ProcessorLink
www.simplotfoods.com

	
JTM Provisions Co. Inc.
	Carole Erb
800-626-2308
	caroleerb@jtmfoodgroup.com
Beef, Pork, Turkey Thighs, Cheese
	K12
www.jtmfoodgroup.com

	
Jennie-O Turkey Store Sales, LLC
	
Alice Woods
248-714-5224 
	
ajwoods@j-ots.com
Turkey
	K12
www.jennieofoodservice.com/schools

	
Land O’ Lakes
	
Amanda Teigen
651-234-8654
	
k12specialist@landolakes.com
Cheese
	ProcessorLink
www.k12.landolakesfoodsservice.com


	
Litehouse Foods
	
Debra Carstens
616-897-5911 ex 332
	
dcarstens@litehouseinc.com
Vegetable Oil
	K12
www.litehousefoodservice.com


	
M.C.I. Foods, Inc.
	
Dan Southard
562-977-4000 ex 306
	
dan@mcifoods.com
Cheese
	K12
www.mcifoods.com

	
McCain Foods
	Adam Collins
919-359-1365
	adam.collins@mccain.com
Frozen Potatoes and Sweet Potatoes

	ProcessorLink
www.mccain4schools.com


	
Michael Foods
	
James Ruhling
412-793-7601
	
James.ruhling@michaelfoods.com
Eggs
	K12
www.michaelfoods.com


	
Mrs. Clarks Foods
	
Sherri Johnson
515-299-6402
	
sjohnson@mrsclarks.com
Vegetable Oil, Tomato Paste
	
www.mrsclarks.com


	
Nardone Bros. Baking Co
	
Louis J. Nardone
570-823-0141  
	
nardone1@ptd.net
Cheese
	
www.nardonebros.com


	
National Food Group
	
John Murphy
734-446-1124
	
jmurphy@nationalfoodgroup.com
Fruit
	
www.nationalfoodgroup.com


	
Out of the Shell
 bda Ling’s
	
Michael Lim
909-593-2983
	
Lings.michael@gmail.com
                       Chicken
	
www.lings5thtaste.com


	
Peterson Farms
	
Scott Knapper
Great Lake Sales
317-985-6934
	
SKnapper@petersonfarmsinc.com
Fresh Apples
	K12
www.petersonfarmsinc.com


	
Pilgrim’s Pride Corp
	Dawn Richardson
770-995-1700
	Dawn.Richardson@pilgrim.com
Chicken
	ProcessorLink
www.pilgrims.com


	
Red Gold
	David  Halt
765-557-5500
	dhalt@redgold.com
Tomato Paste
	K12
www.redgold.com/fs/k-12


	
Rich Products Corp
	Diana Schaefer
716-878-8597
	dschaefer@rich.com
Cheese, Flour
	ProcessorLink
www.richsfoodservice.com
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S.A. PIAZZA & Assoc. LLC
	
Mike Piazza
503-657-3123 ex 202
	
namazzip@aol.com
Cheese
	ProcessorLink
www.sapiazza.com


	
S&F Foods, Inc.
	
John Cather
734-728-1600
	
jcather@sffoodsinc.com

	K12
www.sffoodsinc.com


	
Schwan’s Food Service
	Nancy Coleman
800-533-5290 ex 78977
	nancy.coleman@schwans.com
Cheese, Chicken Legs, Tomato Paste
	ProcessorLink
www.schwansfoodservice.com


	

	
	
	

	
Tabatchnick Fine Foods
	
Barbara Slicner
732-247-6668
	
barbara@tabatchnick.com
Fruit, Cheese
	
www.tabatchnick.com


	
Tasty Brands, LLC
	
David Horowitz
516-938-4588
	
dhorowitz@tastybrandsk12.com
Cheese, Turkey Thighs
	ProcessorLink
www.tastybrandsk12.com


	
The Father’s Table
	
Karen Fox
616-340-9425
	Karen.fox@thefatherstable.com
Mozzarella Cheese
	
www.thefatherstable.com


	
The J.M. Smucker Company
	
Linda Vaccani
330-684-3308
	
Linda.vaccani@jmsmucker.com
Peanuts
	
www.smuckerfoodservice.com


	
Trident Seafoods Corp
	Ryan Richardson
206-297-6434
	ryanr@tridentseafoods.com
Pollock
	ProcessorLink
www.tridentseafoods.com


	Tyson Sales & Distribution
	Jayme Zachry 
479-290-3370
Randy Collins
479-290-3452
	Jayme.zachry@tyson.com
Randy.Collins@tyson.com

Chicken, Fresh Beef Bnls Combo
	K12
www.tyson.com


	
Uno Foods, Inc
	
Jeff Keating
508-580-1561
	
jeff.keating@unos.com
Cheese
	K12
www.unofoods.com


	
Wawona Frozen Foods
	
Lisa Carter
559-299-2901
	
lisac@wawona.com
Fruit
	
www.wawona.com




